EVENT TIMETABLE

BRSCC Championships

Snetterton 300
Saturday 7 - Sunday 8 July 2018

SATURDAY - Gates open at 7:30

09:00 Practice - Closed Wheel

09:40 Car Throttle Caterham Academy Championship - Green Group

10:05 BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship racing with MRF Tyres

10:35 BRSCC Alfa Romeo Championship

11:05 Car Throttle Caterham Academy Championship - White Group

11:30 Reeltech Global GT Lights

11:55 BRSCC Fiesta Championship racing with MRF Tyres

12:25 Clubmans Sports Prototype Championship with King Henry's Taverns
12:45 Lunch Break

13:35 Car Throttle Caterham Academy Championship - Green Group
14:05 BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship racing with MRF Tyres

14:40 BRSCC Alfa Romeo Championship

15:15  Car Throttle Caterham Academy Championship - White Group
15:50 Reeltech Global GT Lights

16:20 BRSCC Fiesta Championship racing with MRF Tyres

16:55 Clubmans Sports Prototype Championship with King Henry's Taverns
17:20 BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship racing with MRF Tyres

17:50 Cox Motor Parts Civic Cup

SUNDAY - Gates open at 7:30

09:00 HRDC Coys Trophy

09:35 Cox Motor Parts Civic Cup

10:05 Reeltech Global GT Lights

10:30 HRDC All Stars

11:00 BRSCC Alfa Romeo Championship

11:35  BRSCC Fiesta Championship racing with MRF Tyres

12:10 Clubmans Sports Prototype Championship with King Henry's Taverns
12:25 Lunch Break

13:10 HRDC Coys Trophy

14:10 BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship racing with MRF Tyres

14:45 Cox Motor Parts Civic Cup

15:15  Reeltech Global GT Lights

15:45 HRDC All Stars

16:30 BRSCC Fiesta Championship racing with MRF Tyres

17:05 Clubmans Sports Prototype Championship with King Henry's Taverns
17:35  BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship racing with MRF Tyres

18:10  Cox Motor Parts Civic Cup

Practice

Quialifying
Practice

Quialifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Quialifying

Race 1
Practice
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5
Race 6
Qualifying
Practice

Quialifying
Qualifying
Race 7
Qualifying
Race 8
Race 9
Race 10

Race 11
Race 12
Race 13
Race 14
Race 15
Race 16
Race 17
Race 18
Race 19

30 mins
15 mins
20 mins
20 mins
15 mins
15 mins
20 mins
20 mins
50 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
15 mins
20 mins
15 mins
20 mins
30 mins

25 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
20 mins
20 mins
15 mins
45 mins
45 mins
20 mins
15 mins
15 mins
30 mins
20 mins
15 mins
20 mins
15 mins

www.snetterton.co.uk Timetable is provisional and subject to change




