

BRSCC Championships

Snetterton 300 Saturday 7 - Sunday 8 July 2018

SATURDAY - Gates open at 7:30

09:00	Practice - Closed Wheel	Practice	30 mins
09:40	Car Throttle Caterham Academy Championship - Green Group	Qualifying	15 mins
10:05	BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship racing with MRF Tyres	Practice	20 mins
10:35	BRSCC Alfa Romeo Championship	Qualifying	20 mins
11:05	Car Throttle Caterham Academy Championship - White Group	Qualifying	15 mins
11:30	Reeltech Global GT Lights	Qualifying	15 mins
11:55	BRSCC Fiesta Championship racing with MRF Tyres	Qualifying	20 mins
12:25	Clubmans Sports Prototype Championship with King Henry's Taverns	Qualifying	20 mins
12:45	Lunch Break		50 mins
			:
13:35	Car Throttle Caterham Academy Championship - Green Group	Race 1	20 mins
13:35 14:05	BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship racing with MRF Tyres	Race 1 Practice	20 mins 20 mins
14:05	BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship racing with MRF Tyres	Practice	20 mins
14:05 14:40	BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship racing with MRF Tyres BRSCC Alfa Romeo Championship	Practice Race 2	20 mins 20 mins
14:05 14:40 15:15	BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship racing with MRF Tyres BRSCC Alfa Romeo Championship Car Throttle Caterham Academy Championship - White Group	Practice Race 2 Race 3	20 mins 20 mins 20 mins
14:05 14:40 15:15 15:50	BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship racing with MRF Tyres BRSCC Alfa Romeo Championship Car Throttle Caterham Academy Championship - White Group Reeltech Global GT Lights	Practice Race 2 Race 3 Race 4	20 mins 20 mins 20 mins 15 mins
14:05 14:40 15:15 15:50 16:20	BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship racing with MRF Tyres BRSCC Alfa Romeo Championship Car Throttle Caterham Academy Championship - White Group Reeltech Global GT Lights BRSCC Fiesta Championship racing with MRF Tyres	Practice Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5	20 mins 20 mins 20 mins 15 mins 20 mins

SUNDAY - Gates open at 7:30

09:00	HRDC Coys Trophy	Qualifying	25 mins
09:35	Cox Motor Parts Civic Cup	Qualifying	15 mins
10:05	Reeltech Global GT Lights	Race 7	15 mins
10:30	HRDC All Stars	Qualifying	15 mins
11:00	BRSCC Alfa Romeo Championship	Race 8	20 mins
11:35	BRSCC Fiesta Championship racing with MRF Tyres	Race 9	20 mins
12:10	Clubmans Sports Prototype Championship with King Henry's Taverns	Race 10	15 mins
12:25	Lunch Break		45 mins
13:10	HRDC Coys Trophy	Race 11	45 mins
14:10	BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship racing with MRF Tyres	Race 12	20 mins
14:45	Cox Motor Parts Civic Cup	Race 13	15 mins
15:15	Reeltech Global GT Lights	Race 14	15 mins
15:45	HRDC All Stars	Race 15	30 mins
16:30	BRSCC Fiesta Championship racing with MRF Tyres	Race 16	20 mins
17:05	Clubmans Sports Prototype Championship with King Henry's Taverns	Race 17	15 mins
17:35	BRSCC Fiesta Junior Championship racing with MRF Tyres	Race 18	20 mins
18:10	Cox Motor Parts Civic Cup	Race 19	15 mins